Mark O'Neill - President and Chief Executive Officer

Canadian Museum of Civilization Corporation

Travel Expenses - as at December 31, 2012

Departure Return Other Meals and Other
Date Date Destination Purpose of Travel Airfare Transportation = Accommodation Incidentals Expenses Total
29-Mar-12 01-Apr-12 Calgary, Alberta To attend the 15th Canadian Art Summit $783.25 $0.00 $684.76 $171.43 $49.00 $1,688.44
To attend th i f the Aanischaaukamikw Cree Cultural
07-Jun-12 08-Jun-12 Oujé-Bougoumou, Québec Inostaituiz € opening ot the Aanischaaukamiiw Lree tultura $488.12 $149.00 $119.00 $116.32 $20.00 $892.44
19-Jun-12 19-Jun-12 Toronto, Ontario To discuss a potential acquisition $530.25 $0.00 $0.00 $57.52 $16.81 $604.58
To attend the Grand Opening Celebrati f The Gatheri f
05-Sep-12 07-Sep-12 Norman, Oklahoma T:’Jaiiiti)nns € lorand Dpening Lelebration of The Gathering o $934.24 $107.21 $375.90 $237.83 $50.44 $1,705.62
Guest k t ReG tion A | Spring Conf . Flight
13-Sep-12 14-Sep-12 Wolfville, Nova Scotia uest speaker at Relseneration Annual >pring Lonterence. Hig $0.00 $164.51 $0.00 $103.91 $76.06 $344.48
and accommodation covered by host venue
18-Oct-12 19-Oct-12 Niagara Falls, Ontario To attend the Ontario Museum Association Annual Conference $436.00 $71.00 $220.67 $60.18 $62.39 $850.24
30-Oct-12 01-Nov-12 Winnipeg, Manitoba To participate in the Human Rights Advisory Committee meeting $885.25 $0.00 $0.00 $164.29 $50.44 $1,099.98
07-Nov-12 07-Nov-12 Toronto, Ontario To attend the Eaton Lectures $627.24 $0.00 $0.00 $33.63 $102.94 $763.81
19-Nov-12 21-Nov-12 St. John's, Newfoundland CBC Radio Show and My History Museum public engagement event $1,270.06 $0.00 $416.12 $142.92 $57.54 $1,886.64
24-Nov-12 24-Nov-12 Toronto, Ontario Attend a private function $1,013.25 $0.00 $0.00 $11.95 $81.41 $1,106.61
04-Dec-12 05-Dec-12 Edmonton, Alberta To participate in public engagement event "My History Museum" $1,080.25 $0.00 $146.02 $103.33 $117.95 $1,447.55
11-Dec-12 12-Dec-12 Toronto, Ontario To participate in public engagement event "My History Museum" $461.00 $0.00 $189.00 $72.13 $46.02 $768.15
$8,508.91 $491.72 $2,151.47 $1,275.44 $731.00 $13,158.54




Hospitality Expenses - as at December 31, 2012

Date

22-Feb-12
02-Mar-12
05-Mar-12
11-Apr-12
07-May-12
09-May-12
28-May-12
21-Jun-12
05-Jul-12
09-Jul-12
10-Jul-12
11-Jul-12
18-Sep-12
21-Sep-12
28-Sep-12
01-Oct-12
27-Nov-12

Total

$89.03
$52.13
$53.86
$58.41
$15.31
$76.50
$78.52
$14.95
$62.59
$54.40
$20.00
$20.00
$58.07
$74.00
$150.00
$81.65
$25.00

$984.42

Location

Bistro Boréal - Gatineau, QC
Bistro Boréal - Gatineau, QC
Bistro Boréal - Gatineau, QC
Flippers - Ottawa, ON
Hilton Garden Inn - Ottawa, ON
Bistro Boréal - Gatineau, QC
Bistro Boréal - Gatineau, QC
Hilton Garden Inn - Ottawa, ON
Bistro Boréal - Gatineau, QC
Bistro Boréal - Gatineau, QC
Airport Hilton Hotel, Ottawa, ON
Airport Hilton Hotel, Ottawa, ON
Bistro Boréal - Gatineau, QC
Fairmont Chateau Laurier, Ottawa, ON
Kiwanis Club of Ottawa, Ottawa, ON
Bistro Boréal - Gatineau, QC
Lord Elgin Hotel, Ottawa, ON

Description

Lunch - International Representation
Lunch - Qutreach Activities
Lunch - Crown Corporation Administration
Lunch - Qutreach Activities
Lunch - Outreach Activities
Lunch - Public Policy
Lunch - Outreach Activities
Lunch - Qutreach Activities
Lunch- Outreach Activities
Lunch - Public Policy
Dinner - Outreach Activities
Dinner - Outreach Activities
Lunch - Outreach Activities
Lunch - Qutreach Activities
Lunch - Outreach Activities
Lunch - Qutreach Activities
Breakfast - Outreach Activities

# Attendees
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